KDK-3108 — ASSORTIMENT /7 ASSORTMENT

BOULONS GR8 AVEC ECROUS,
RONDELLES USS & SAE ET RONDELLES RESSORT

HEX BOLTS GR8 WITH NUTS, USS & SAE WASHERS AND
LOCK WASHERS ALLOY THRU-HARDENED

7/8 -1

1X BIN (40 SECTIONS)
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BOULONS GRS
HEX BOLTS GRS

GRANDEUR
SIZE

DIAMETRE
DIAMETER

HB8087502500NCZ

7/8

2.1/2

HB8087503000NCZ

7/8

3

HB8087503500NCZ

7/8

3.1/2

HB8087504000NCZ

7/8

HB8087505000NCZ

7/8

HB8087506000NCZ

7/8

HB8100003000NCZ

1

HB8100003500NCZ

1

3.1/2

HB8100004000NCZ

HB8100004500NCZ

4.1/2

HB8100005000NCZ

HB8100006000NCZ

ECROUS GRS
NUTS GRS

DIAMETRE
DIAMETER

QTE
QTY

HN80875NCZ

7/8

10

HN81000NCZ

10




KDK-3108 — ASSORTIMENT /7 ASSORTMENT

BOULONS GR8 AVEC ECROUS,

RONDELLES USS & SAE ET RONDELLES RESSORT

HEX BOLTS GR8 WITH NUTS, USS & SAE WASHERS AND
LOCK WASHERS ALLOY THRU-HARDENED

7/8 -1

23.7/8

1X BIN (40 SECTIONS)
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EXTERIEUR | INTERIEUR | EPAISSEUR
RONDELLES RESSORT DURCIES GRS GRANDEUR QTE
LOCK WASHER ALLOY THRU-HARDENED GRS SIZE OUTSIDE INSIDE KNGS QTY
DIAMETER DIAMETER
LW80875Z 7/8 1,459 0,878/0,894 0,219 10
LW81000Z 1 1,656 1,003/1,024 0,250 10
EXTERIEUR | INTERIEUR | EPAISSEUR
RONDELLES DURCIES NORMES SAE & F436 GRANDEUR QTE
HARDENED SAE & F436 WASHERS SIZE OUTSIDE INSIDE L CKNESS QTY
DIAMETER DIAMETER
F4360875Z 7/8 1,750 0,937 136/.177 10
F4361000Z 1 2,000 1,063 136/.177 10




